2020 Peru Parkside Softball
(Updated 8/5/20)

BUS TIME/
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME OEEICIALS
Holy Family _ .
8/15/20 Saturday (Doubleheader) Home 10:00AM | B. Moore/D. Benning
8/20/20 Thursday Fieldcrest Home 4:30PM Doughty/Doughty
Bureau Valley _ _
8/22/20 Saturday (Doubleheader) Away 10:00AM 8:30AM
8/25/20 Tuesday Putnam County Home 4:30PM Derix/Ryan
8/27/20 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Away 4:30PM 3:15PM
Princeton _ _
9/1/20 Tuesday (Doubleheader) Away 4:30PM 3:15PM
9/3/20 Thursday Trinity Catholic Home 4:30PM | B. Moore/D. Benning
9/10/20 Thursday Bureau Valley Home 4:30PM | B. Moore/D. Benning
9/17/20 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Home 4:30PM Derix/Ryan
9/21/20 Monday
To To Regionals TBA TBA TBA
9/26/20 Saturday




